



TABULATION OF BIDS

NAMES OF BIDDERS

ITEM NUM.	DESCRIPTION	DANES		FRASZMAL		GREENS		GCM'S		J M W		L + M		LADD		M. I.		RITZ		S.W. 100 YEARS		STANDARD		TURNER		GRAINGER	
		AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
13.	14062 FILE FLY PA.	NB	18.34 <sup>⓪</sup>	14.79 <sup>⓪</sup>	18.75	NB	NB	NB	NB	21.60	13.35 <sup>⓪</sup>	21.85	18.74	NB	NB	27.90 <sup>⓪</sup>	NB	21.15	18.84 <sup>⓪</sup>								
14.	14132 Hook GRAB PA.	NB	2.27 <sup>⓪</sup>	3.29 <sup>⓪</sup>	4.52	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	4.25 <sup>⓪</sup>	5.85	10.11 <sup>⓪</sup>	8.50 <sup>⓪</sup>	NB	NB	6.18 <sup>⓪</sup>										
15.	14133 Hook SLIP EA.	NB	6.34 <sup>⓪</sup>	5.29 <sup>⓪</sup>	4.98	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	2.25 <sup>⓪</sup>	6.07	NB	7.50 <sup>⓪</sup>	NB	NB	7.66 <sup>⓪</sup>										
16.	14141 PWDLOCK # 81 EA.	NB	9.98	NB	9.98	NB	NB	NB	NB	12.20 <sup>⓪</sup>	10.99	11.04	11.85	14.80 <sup>⓪</sup>	NB	NB	11.77 <sup>⓪</sup>										
17.	14150 FABRIC 12 1/2' x 360' ROLL	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	360.00	301.76 <sup>⓪</sup>	35-155-360	NB	NB	385.00	NB	189.70 <sup>⓪</sup>	199.70 <sup>⓪</sup>	199.70 <sup>⓪</sup>	199.70 <sup>⓪</sup>	199.70 <sup>⓪</sup>	199.70 <sup>⓪</sup>	199.70 <sup>⓪</sup>	199.70 <sup>⓪</sup>	199.70 <sup>⓪</sup>	
18.	14151 FABRIC BAASLOW 6 3/4' x 720' ROLL	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	91.96 <sup>⓪</sup>	91.96 <sup>⓪</sup>	91.96 <sup>⓪</sup>	91.96 <sup>⓪</sup>	91.96 <sup>⓪</sup>	91.96 <sup>⓪</sup>	91.96 <sup>⓪</sup>	91.96 <sup>⓪</sup>	91.96 <sup>⓪</sup>	
19.	14231 Hook GRAB EA.	NB	10.47 <sup>⓪</sup>	9.59 <sup>⓪</sup>	16.05	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	21.88 <sup>⓪</sup>	14.57	NB	16.20 <sup>⓪</sup>	NB	NB	6.67 <sup>⓪</sup>	3727	3727	3727	3727	3727	3727	3727	3727	3727	
20.	2208 EXTRUSION COND 25' 1264 EA.	31.99	13.74 <sup>⓪</sup>	18.59 <sup>⓪</sup>	13.05	NB	NB	NB	NB	14.60	18.50 <sup>⓪</sup>	19.10	20.81	25.60 <sup>⓪</sup>	NB	23.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	28.87 <sup>⓪</sup>	23.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	28.87 <sup>⓪</sup>	23.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	28.87 <sup>⓪</sup>	23.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	28.87 <sup>⓪</sup>	23.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	28.87 <sup>⓪</sup>	23.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	28.87 <sup>⓪</sup>
21.	2212 EXTRUSION COND 100' 1264 EA.	68.89	49.39 <sup>⓪</sup>	62.59 <sup>⓪</sup>	44.84	NB	NB	NB	NB	44.70	54.99 <sup>⓪</sup>	45.73	85.60	78.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	NB	23.45 <sup>⓪</sup>	93.68 <sup>⓪</sup>	23.45 <sup>⓪</sup>	93.68 <sup>⓪</sup>	23.45 <sup>⓪</sup>	93.68 <sup>⓪</sup>	23.45 <sup>⓪</sup>	93.68 <sup>⓪</sup>	23.45 <sup>⓪</sup>	93.68 <sup>⓪</sup>	23.45 <sup>⓪</sup>	93.68 <sup>⓪</sup>
22.	4620 KENZEL PAD PAIR	14.02	NB	10.65 <sup>⓪</sup>	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	22.40 <sup>⓪</sup>	28.40	16.50 <sup>⓪</sup>	8.40	14.50 <sup>⓪</sup>	NB	NB	12.40 <sup>⓪</sup>										
23.	4942 FALCONING BRACKET ROLL	1.79 <sup>⓪</sup>	.87 <sup>⓪</sup>	1.15 <sup>⓪</sup>	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	1.45 <sup>⓪</sup>	1.35 <sup>⓪</sup>	1.15 <sup>⓪</sup>	1.71	4.99 <sup>⓪</sup>	NB	3.32 <sup>⓪</sup>											
24.	5257 ROPE 1/2" NYLON COIL	NB	113.87 <sup>⓪</sup>	118.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	138.00	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	90.36	163.16	215.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	NB	NB	195.10 <sup>⓪</sup>									

⓪ - COMMENT

NAMES OF BIDDERS

ITEM NUM.	DESCRIPTION	DRAVES		FARSTENAL		GREENS		GCM'S		J M W		L + M		LADD		M. I.		RITZ		S.W. TRANS		STANDRO		TURNER		GRANGER			
		AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	
25.	5569 SHOVEL R/P EA.	14.70	N/B	25.96 <sup>⓪</sup>	6.50	N/B	N/B	7.25 <sup>⓪</sup>	19.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	9.68	N/B	26.50 <sup>⓪</sup>	7.75	N/B	32.05 <sup>⓪</sup>														
26.	5570 CROW BAR EA.	17.35	8.89 <sup>⓪</sup>	11.25 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	N/B	N/B	8.81 <sup>⓪</sup>	8.69 <sup>⓪</sup>	7.80	N/B	12.82 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	172.44 <sup>⓪</sup>															
27.	5572 AX 3 1/2 LB. EA.	36.74 <sup>⓪</sup>	22.51 <sup>⓪</sup>	26.29 <sup>⓪</sup>	81.65	N/B	N/B	26.10 <sup>⓪</sup>	21.50 <sup>⓪</sup>	21.08	N/B	56.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	28.00	N/B	41.78 <sup>⓪</sup>														
28.	5575 RAKE LEVEL EA.	N/B	27.54 <sup>⓪</sup>	31.69 <sup>⓪</sup>	92.12	<del>25.90<sup>⓪</sup></del> 311.2 54B.	33.20 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	N/B	43.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	26.23	N/B	37.14 <sup>⓪</sup>																
29.	5576 RAKE LEAF EA.	13.50 <sup>⓪</sup>	8.09 <sup>⓪</sup>	12.50 <sup>⓪</sup>	7.92	7.95	9.35	10.40	N/B	N/B	17.20 <sup>⓪</sup>	8.00	N/B	11.60 <sup>⓪</sup>															
No 7 Amended 30. N 7116	5583 FORK PITCH EA.	N/B	28.99 <sup>⓪</sup>	28.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	19.89 <sup>⓪</sup>	18.95 <sup>⓪</sup>	23.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	<del>24.50</del> 67 HOLEW Q 667E	N/B	N/B	33.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	27.00	22.68	48.16 <sup>⓪</sup>															
31. Ditch 7116	5586 SPM HAND EA.	N/B	6.01 <sup>⓪</sup>	13.99 <sup>⓪</sup>	7.25	N/B	6.76 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	46.50 <sup>⓪</sup>	5.17	N/B	21.22 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	12.73 <sup>⓪</sup>															
32.	5588 RAKE LEVEL EA.	N/B	47.95 <sup>⓪</sup>	38.99 <sup>⓪</sup>	44.87	44.60	N/B	46.50 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	N/B	94.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	42.00	51.28	N/B															
33.	5589 RAKE BAR EA.	31.78	18.18 <sup>⓪</sup>	26.49 <sup>⓪</sup>	19.15	17.90	22.12	21.00	18.49	N/B	42.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	18.80	21.83	24.91 <sup>⓪</sup>															
34.	5593 SHOVEL SQ. PT. RANAMACH EA.	29.68	15.58 <sup>⓪</sup>	21.55 <sup>⓪</sup>	18.13	16.20	20.94	19.50	16.82	N/B	58.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	20.66	35.38 <sup>⓪</sup>															
35.	5595 FORK COTTON SLICK EA.	N/B	N/B	78.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	49.95 <sup>⓪</sup>	46.00	130.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	94.16 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	47.21	59.06 <sup>⓪</sup>																
36.	5602 BANK DITCH BANK EA.	57.61	N/B	39.50 <sup>⓪</sup>	46.57	49.95 <sup>⓪</sup>	54.72 <sup>⓪</sup>	48.50 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	42.16 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	38.98 <sup>⓪</sup>	94.081																

① - COMMENT

NAMES OF BIDDERS

ITEM NUM.	DESCRIPTION	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES															
		DAVES	FRIEDMAN	GREENS	GLIMS	J M W	L Y M	LADD	M. I.	RITZ	S. W. TRANS	STANDARD	TURNER	GRAINGER	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	
37	5660 SHOVEL SHARD SHOOTER EA.	28.71 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	21.89 <sup>Ⓣ</sup> 0254597	26.99 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	29.63	N/B	38.84 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	N/B	N/B	26.13 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	24.00	N/B	22.88 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>				
38	5664 HAMMER SEDGE 6 LB. EA.	N/B	19.00 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	19.49 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	N/B	30.65 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	20.00 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	17.50 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	16.27	N/B	24.82 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	N/B	22.24 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>				
39	5665 WRENCH ADJUSTABLE EA.	N/B	29.25 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	21.99 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	28.59	N/B	30.00	19.98 <sup>Ⓣ</sup> 21736	28.28	N/B	37.21 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	N/B	33.21 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>				
40	5671 HAMMER SEDGE 8 LB. EA.	31.48 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	21.04 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	25.76 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	N/B	33.75 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	22.50 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	22.90 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	18.00	N/B	30.00 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	26.00	N/B	27.01 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>			
41	5672 HAMMER SEDGE 16 LB. EA.	46.99 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	38.88 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	38.69 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	N/B	59.60 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	38.40 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	39.75 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	30.40	N/B	N/B	N/B	49.00 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	41.36 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>			
42	5680 RC WELD EA.	N/B	N/B	22.50 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	N/B	N/B	N/B	42.67	12.25	N/B	22.50 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	N/B	N/B	21.41 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>			
43	5681 WRENCH PIPE 12" EA.	N/B	26.71 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	N/B	25.85	N/B	27.60 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	22.50 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	25.32	N/B	26.00 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	N/B	25.91 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	23.52 <sup>Ⓣ</sup> 46442			
44	5689 WRENCH PIPE 24" EA.	N/B	65.22 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	62.00 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	64.75	N/B	69.12 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	59.99 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	60.88	N/B	67.00 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	N/B	66.46	60.81 <sup>Ⓣ</sup> 44501 6006 1015			
45	5695 HAMMER ENG. 2 1/2 LB. EA.	21.97 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	20.98 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	29.99 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	N/B	N/B	N/B	26.00	15.78	N/B	17.20 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	N/B	18.22 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>				
46	5696 FORK POTHOLE EA.	39.32	25.52 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	29.99 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	27.30	26.38	32.15	23.50	25.96	N/B	51.00 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	25.00	31.72	48.16 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>			
47	5707 HACK SAW LENNIX #12131 EA.	21.99	14.56 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	18.59 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	26.23 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	N/B	16.89	17.75 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	14.86	N/B	15.90 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	N/B	16.97	14.10 <sup>Ⓣ</sup> 212XC6			
48	5712 PAIERS LOCKING 9" 91W EA.	N/B	12.63 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	14.25 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	13.85	N/B	10.65	N/B	10.04	N/B	14.92 <sup>Ⓣ</sup>	N/B	10.91	9.02 <sup>Ⓣ</sup> 5418			

① - COMMENT

NAMES OF BIDDERS

ITEM NUM.	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES															
			DAWLS	FASTENAL	GREENS	GCMS	J.M.W	L & M	LOAD	M. I.	RITZ	S.W. TANKS	STANDARD	TURNER	GRANGER	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	
49.	5714 SCREWDRIVER SET STARTER & RES	NB	22.93	6.58	47.92	NB	NB	24.50	27.99	18.22	NB	54.93	NB	62.45	78.86			
	VERBA 920B EA.		54B															
	SCREWDRIVER EXT DRIVER 5 RES STRONGLY 6-156 EA.	NB	17.99	9.69	NB	NB	19.20	19.50	18.19	NB	17.50	NB	NB	NB	15.13	33726		
50.	5715																	
	5738																	
	5740																	
51.	5742																	
	5782																	
	5787																	
	5802																	
57.	5811																	
	5951																	
59.	5959																	
60.	6014																	

① - CONTINUED

NOT  
BIDDER  
IN THIS  
CATEGORY  
52.

NAMES OF BIDDERS

ITEM NUM.	DESCRIPTION	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES															
		DAWES	FARSTEN M	GREENS	G.C.M.S	J.M.W	L + M	LAOD	M. I.	RITZ	S.W. 100 TANKS	STANDARD	TURNER	GRANINGA	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	
61.	6018 KWIFE UTILITY EA.	6.99	4.57 <sup>⓪</sup>	3.98 <sup>⓪</sup>	3.95	N/B	N/B	4.30	3.48 <sup>⓪</sup>	3.98 <sup>⓪</sup>	6.92	5.50 <sup>⓪</sup>	3.70	4.42	4.05 <sup>⓪</sup>		
62.	6030 HANDLE ST. BROOM EA.	N/B	4.04 <sup>⓪</sup>	7.99 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	N/B	N/B	N/B	N/B	4.46	N/B	46.50 <sup>⓪</sup>	4.50	N/B	7.92 <sup>⓪</sup>		
63.	6032 SHEET PAWLING CORONA BP 3160 EA.	28.99	18.98	18.79 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	N/B	N/B	N/B	22.50	N/B	N/B	23.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	N/B	20.85 <sup>⓪</sup>		
64.	6074 SHORT 50. P.C. 48" FIBERGLASS HANDLE EA.	N/B	14.85 <sup>⓪</sup>	16.29 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	N/B	N/B	30.80 <sup>⓪</sup>	59.00	N/B	N/B	23.50 <sup>⓪</sup>	23.00	N/B	21.50 <sup>⓪</sup>		
65.	6075 SHWYLE RD. PT. 48" FIBERGLASS HANDLE EA.	N/B	14.85 <sup>⓪</sup>	16.29 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	N/B	N/B	43.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	9.85 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	N/B	28.50 <sup>⓪</sup>	15.99	N/B	26.28 <sup>⓪</sup>		
66.	6076 HAWAII STEEL 818 FIBERGLASS HANDLE EA.	N/B	31.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	27.85 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	N/B	N/B	27.30 <sup>⓪</sup>	47.80 <sup>⓪</sup>	38.00	N/B	44.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	24.00	29.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	41.67 <sup>⓪</sup>		
67.	6131 SHWARS LOGGING CORONA RL-8240 EA.	N/B	N/B	N/B	N/B	N/B	N/B	N/B	N/B	N/B	N/B	48.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	58.90	N/B	45.23 <sup>⓪</sup>		
68.	6176 DISERN POSTHOLE 48" FIBERGLASS HANDLE EA.	N/B	31.45 <sup>⓪</sup>	31.99 <sup>⓪</sup>	31.58	N/B	N/B	42.00	25.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	N/B	60.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	31.50	82.41	57.60 <sup>⓪</sup>		
69.	6226 CAN GRT METAL 2 1/2 GAL EA.	N/B	31.03 <sup>⓪</sup>	37.49 <sup>⓪</sup>	36.90 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	N/B	44.90 <sup>⓪</sup>	33.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	33.15	71.34 <sup>⓪</sup>	68.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	N/B	32.22 <sup>⓪</sup>		
70.	6227 CAN GAS METAL 5 GAL EA.	59.76	31.97 <sup>⓪</sup>	39.50 <sup>⓪</sup>	42.88 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	N/B	47.40 <sup>⓪</sup>	36.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	65.57	34.19	37.00 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	44.22	34.61 <sup>⓪</sup>		
71.	6245 PADLOCK #3 KD EA.	N/B	6.79 <sup>⓪</sup>	7.99 <sup>⓪</sup>	5.60	N/B	N/B	9.30	7.67 <sup>⓪</sup>	5.54	6.95	8.95 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	6.20 <sup>⓪</sup>	5.18 <sup>⓪</sup>		
72.	6251 PADLOCK #5 KA #442 EA.	N/B	9.98	N/B	9.22	N/B	N/B	14.05	10.43 <sup>⓪</sup>	8.10	10.85	12.92 <sup>⓪</sup>	N/B	9.21 <sup>⓪</sup>	10.15 <sup>⓪</sup>		

⓪ - COMMENT

TABULATION OF BIDS		INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES																											
ITEM NUM.	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	DRAWS		FRASZEMAL		GREENS		G.C.M.S		J.M.W		L & M		LOAD		M. I.		RITZ		S.W. 10% THICK		STANDARD		TURNER		GRAINGER		
			AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
73.	6252 SHOCKLES 5/8" EA.	N/B	3.75	0	N/B	16.68	N/B	N/B	N/B	N/B	15.75	0	14.20	25.14	18.35	N/B	N/B	4.20	0										
74.	6254 SWACKLER 3/8" EA.	N/B	3.43	0	3.99	6.60	N/B	N/B	N/B	6.90	0	5.56	9.94	8.55	0	N/B	N/B	6.33	0										
75.	6267 PROLOCK #1 EA.	N/B	7.45	0	9.99	6.79	N/B	N/B	N/B	8.60	0	8.84	6.45	7.99	9.20	N/B	N/B	7.02	0	6.05	0								
76.	6275 PROLOCK #81 EA.	N/B	11.24	N/B	N/B	10.07	N/B	N/B	N/B	21.80	10.99	N/B	11.95	15.00	0	N/B	N/B	11.77	0										
77.	6277 MAILBOX WITH ROLLER WHITE EA.	N/B	22.00	15.89	0	N/B	N/B	N/B	N/B	14.26	0	N/B	N/B	N/B	15.10	N/B	N/B	68.54	0										
78.	6280 WHEELBARROW 6 CKTS EA.	109.14	64.97	0	52.99	N/B	N/B	N/B	N/B	105.86	0	49.99	85.86	N/B	112.06	0	64.00	N/B	102.80	0									
79.	6297 PROLOCK #5 KA # A282 EA.	N/B	10.22	N/B	9.22	N/B	N/B	N/B	N/B	14.05	10.43	9.42	10.85	12.50	0	N/B	N/B	12.58	0										
80.	6304 PROLOCK #5 KA # A272 EA.	N/B	10.22	N/B	9.22	N/B	N/B	N/B	N/B	14.05	10.75	8.75	10.85	11.55	0	N/B	N/B	9.98	0										
81.	6305 ROPE NYLON 3/8" 600' COIL	N/B	63.98	0	143.10	54.18	N/B	N/B	N/B	N/B	50.73	10.60	92.00	0	79.00	N/B	N/B	92.51	0										
82.	6368 LADDER STD 6' FIBERGLASS 77X18 EA.	N/B	69.35	0	99.99	81.13	N/B	N/B	N/B	124.90	0	99.00	103.55	103.77	135.00	0	N/B	N/B	113.00	0	124.25	0							
83.	6411 Hook 6688 3/8" EA.	N/B	4.10	0	6.99	6.05	N/B	N/B	N/B	8.59	0	N/B	13.03	2.90	0	N/B	N/B	7.73	0										
84.	6423 BINDER LOAD 5/16" 3/8" EA.	N/B	25.98	0	19.95	86.29	N/B	N/B	N/B	55.50	0	88.96	N/B	132.00	0	N/B	N/B	137.98	0										

① - COMPANY

TABULATION OF BIDS

NAMES OF BIDDERS

ITEM NUM.	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	NAMES OF BIDDERS														
			DAWES	FACETAL	GREENS	GCM S	JMW	L + M	LADD	M. I.	RITZ	S.W. THUR	STANORRD	TURNER	GRAINGER		
85.	SHAKLE 7/8" SCREW PIN EA.	NB	6.78	0583575	13.99	35.54	NB	NB	43.58	128.35	59.20	12.50	NB	NB	8.47		
86.	SHAKLE 1" SCREW PIN EA.	NB	11.01		16.89	46.58	NB	NB	NB	138.65	71.79	12.50	NB	NB	10.45	2x227	
87.	PADLOCK 4 21KZ EA.	NB	10.31		NB	9.91	NB	NB	12.64	9.75	NB	11.67	13.50	NB	NB	11.65	
88.	KWIK UTILITY 10-499 EA.	7.29	6.00		6.99	5.35	NB	NB	5.76	4.55	4.69	11.49	6.99	NB	6.00	5.62	
89.	MAILBOX METAL RURAL BLACK EA.	NB	23.00		15.89	NB	NB	NB	NB	14.26	NB	NB	NB	15.50	NB	31.64	
90.	FANCILIGHT 8-D KINE PELLOW PRO 4000 EA.	NB	62.85		NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	78.98	77.28	81.75	78.00	NB	82.00	68.98	4021
91.	DUB FANCHIENT R 4003 KINE PELLOW EA.	NB	10.72		NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	13.58	12.42	12.82	14.80	NB	13.00	13.85	
92.	HOSE GARDEN 5/8" 75' SWW 2075V EA.	NB	19.57	4200557	22.19	NB	NB	NB	NB	32.30	NB	NB	36.80	24.50	NB	32.19	
93.	HOSE WATER 5/8" X 50' SWW 5850 FA.	NB	28.00		39.99	NB	NB	NB	NB	26.83	21.12	NB	26.90	30.00	NB	24.28	
94.	GARDEN EX 16" BASS FIBRE W/5/8" HAWK EA.	NB	12.75	NOT A GASS FIBRE	NB	NB	NB	NB	17.80	NB	NB	NB	14.90	13.00	15.26	145.00	
95.	BAOON EX. WAO BAKY GALS FIBRE EA.	NB	7.50		NB	NB	NB	NB	9.25	13.10	NB	NB	14.90	9.25	NB	NB	
96.	CABLE JUMPER 12' 4 GA PAIR	NB	25.93	5127891	29.99	NB	NB	NB	43.15	44.99	NB	NB	78.00	36.00	NB	74.31	

① - COMMENT



NAMES OF BIDDERS

Sheet 2 of 9

TABULATION OF BIDS		NAMES OF BIDDERS																
ITEM NUM.	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	
		DRUES	FIRSTAIR	GAERS	G.C.M.S	J.M.W	L & M	L.R.D.D	M. I.	RITZ	S.W. TEAM	STANDARD	TURNER	GRAINGER	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	
97.	7618 GARNOUS BHTLL 7" 24 GRIT EA.	N/B	3.60 <sup>Ⓛ</sup>	N/B	3.82	N/B	N/B	2.90	N/B	N/B	N/B	N/B	N/B	45.00 <sup>Ⓛ</sup>	N/B	4.00 <sup>Ⓛ</sup>	14.82 <sup>Ⓛ</sup>	
98.	9593 SPANVER 3 GA. PLASTIC 2A.	N/B	20.88 <sup>Ⓛ</sup>	38.29	33.05	N/B	N/B	N/B	35.38 <sup>Ⓛ</sup>	N/B	N/B	N/B	N/B	45.00 <sup>Ⓛ</sup>	22.50	41.00 <sup>Ⓛ</sup>	20.27 <sup>Ⓛ</sup>	67.56
99.	6844 HOSE GARDEN 5/8" 100' PAIR REINFORCED EA.	N/B	28.04 <sup>Ⓛ</sup>	29.50 <sup>Ⓛ</sup>	N/B	N/B	N/B	N/B	35.50 <sup>Ⓛ</sup>	N/B	N/B	N/B	N/B	20.00 <sup>Ⓛ</sup>	423494	37.72	N/B	33.45 <sup>Ⓛ</sup>

<sup>Ⓛ</sup> - COMMENT